The digital load cells in the Pendeo® Truck series are specially designed
for vehicle weighing. They are designed such that, when combined
with mounting kits, they can compensate for movement of the bridge
structure. In combination with "DAT – Digital Assistance Technology"
from Minebea Intec, the Pendeo® Truck also allows for the recording of
valuable data about the weighing process.
Load Cell Pendeo® Truck
Digital weighing technology for reliable vehicle weighing

PR 6224/PR 6024
DS_Pendeo Truck_en.indd   6 19.12.2018   13:52:41
Ordering information
Load cell Pendeo® Truck
OIML R60, accuracy class C3= 0.015%, C6= 0.008%
Type Order number
PR 6224/25t C3 940522403325
PR 6224/25t C6 940522406325
PR 6224/50t C3 940522403350
PR 6224/50t C6 940522406350
Mounting kits
Type Order number
PR 6021/00N 940536021001
PR 6021/01N 940536021011
PR 6021/02N 940536021021
PR 6021/03N 940536021031
PR 6021/04N 940536021041
PR 6021/05N 940536021051
PR 6021/06N 940536021061
PR 6021/07N 940536021071
Cable junction box, power supply
Type Order number
PR 6024/68S 940536024684
PR 6024/64S 940536024644

The products and solutions presented in this data sheet make major
contributions in the following sectors:
Ordering information
Data and electrical supply cable
Type Order number
PR 6124/01D (1 m) 940536124013
PR 6124/01P (1 m) 940536124014
PR 6124/31D (30 m) 940536124313
PR 6124/ 31P (30 m) 940536124314
PR 6124/51D (50 m) 940536124513
PR 6124/51P (50 m) 940536124514
PR 6124/12D (100 m) 940536124123
PR 6124/12P (100 m) 940536124124
PR 6124/15D (150 m) 940536124153
PR 6124/15P (150 m) 940536124154
PR 6124/22P (200 m) 940536124224
Agribusiness Building materialsFood
and beverages